
 

 
 
 
 
 

55+ Skate Schedule 
 
 
 

Event Date 
Event 

Day 
Center 
Name Facility Name Event Type 

Event Start 
Time Event End Time 

3/25/2024 Mon 
Seven Oaks 
Sportsplex Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 

3/27/2024 Wed 
Seven Oaks 
Sportsplex Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 

4/1/2024 Mon 
Seven Oaks 
Sportsplex Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 

4/3/2024 Wed 
Seven Oaks 
Sportsplex Blue Rink Program 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 

4/8/2024 Mon 
Seven Oaks 
Sportsplex Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 

4/10/2024 Wed 
Seven Oaks 
Sportsplex Blue Rink Program 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 

4/15/2024 Mon 
Seven Oaks 
Sportsplex 

Blue Rink 
Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 

4/17/2024 Wed 
Seven Oaks 
Sportsplex Blue Rink Program 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 

4/22/2024 Mon 
Seven Oaks 
Sportsplex Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 

4/29/2024 Mon 
Seven Oaks 
Sportsplex Blue Rink Program 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 

5/1/2024 Wed 
Seven Oaks 
Sportsplex Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 

5/6/2024 Mon 
Seven Oaks 
Sportsplex Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 

5/8/2024 Wed 
Seven Oaks 
Sportsplex Blue Rink Program 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 

5/13/2024 Mon 
Seven Oaks 
Sportsplex Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 

5/15/2024 Wed 
Seven Oaks 
Sportsplex Blue Rink Program 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 

5/20/2024 Mon 
Seven Oaks 
Sportsplex Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 

5/22/2024 Wed 
Seven Oaks 
Sportsplex Blue Rink Program 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 

5/27/2024 Mon 
Seven Oaks 
Sportsplex Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 
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